Django FortuneCookie - Feature #1790

Add Test Data Fixture
2011-12-18 17:31 - Chris Church

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Chris Church
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

2011-12-18
2011-12-18
100%

1.00 hour

Description
Add fixture with some test data.

Associated revisions

Revision 7 - 2011-12-18 17:32 - Chris Church

re #1790 Added test data fixture and management command to generate it.

History

#1 - 2011-12-18 17:35 - Chris Church

- Status changed from Assigned to Resolved

- % Done changed from 0 to 100

Added test data fixture, bumped version to 0.1.2.

#2 - 2012-11-01 20:15 - Chris Church

- Status changed from Resolved to Closed

2024-04-29

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

